

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-22-2018 2018 CHATHAM TOWNSHIP ROAD BID CHATAM TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE RD. COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1					UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION												
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.69 RICHMAN ROAD (OLD MILL RD. TO S.R. 162)</b>															
422	5332	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat				\$2.60	\$13,863.20	\$1.50	\$7,998.00	\$2.15	\$11,463.80	\$3.75	\$19,995.00	\$2.47
422	160	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$22.00	\$3,520.00	\$13.00	\$2,080.00	\$23.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,394.00	\$1,394.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$1,039.67
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.1</b>							<b>\$18,663.20</b>		<b>\$14,992.00</b>		<b>\$15,983.80</b>		<b>\$22,800.00</b>		
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H.69 RICHMAN ROAD (SHAW ROAD RD. TO OLD MILL RD.)</b>															
422	2527	Gals.	MC-250 Seal Coat				\$2.60	\$6,570.20	\$1.60	\$4,043.20	\$2.15	\$5,433.05	\$4.10	\$10,360.70	\$2.62
422	97	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$25.00	\$2,425.00	\$35.00	\$3,395.00	\$22.00	\$2,134.00	\$10.75	\$1,042.75	\$22.58
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$554.00	\$554.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$501.33
422	4211	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat				\$2.60	\$10,948.60	\$1.50	\$6,316.50	\$2.10	\$8,843.10	\$3.75	\$15,791.25	\$2.45
422	127	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$25.00	\$3,175.00	\$35.00	\$4,445.00	\$22.00	\$2,794.00	\$12.50	\$1,587.50	\$23.17
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$554.00	\$554.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$551.33
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.2</b>							<b>\$24,718.80</b>		<b>\$19,307.70</b>		<b>\$20,604.15</b>		<b>\$29,432.20</b>		
<b>Grand Total Proposals No. 1-2</b>							<b>\$43,382.00</b>		<b>\$34,299.70</b>		<b>\$36,587.95</b>		<b>\$52,232.20</b>		